Pentelikon Marathon Trail Run 2025_12k

Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Club
1 507 MIMAPMIIOYAHZ 1989 M -1 Avbpeg 49:42 49:43 R=ZN Team
NIKOAAOZ 30-39
2 1220 TIANIAPAX HAIA 1997 M -1 Avbpeg 51:50 51:51
<29
3 1032 KOPAEAAOZ 2000 M -1 Avbpeg 52:40 52:42 Hrt guest
AIONYZHZ <29
4 133 KLEJTIEVRO 1989 M 1 Avdpeg 55:42 55:44 RunningX
30-39
5 1078 KAPAKOZIAHX 1995 M 2 Avbpeg 56:34 56:43 Stravadia
rQProx 30-39
6 1240 TETPOIOYAOZ 1988 M 3 Avbpeg 57:00 57.04 L-Crew
ABGANAZIOZ 30-39
7 1062 OEOAOZIOY 1983 M 1 Avbpeg 57:07 57:09 AGRINO
KQNZTANTINOZ 40-49
8 1036 MINOXZ I'nQPIroz 1988 M 4 Avbpeg 5717 5717 OAYMITIAKOX
30-39
9 1297 TEPZAKHZ TIQPTOX 1986 M 5 Avbpeg 57:48 57:53 Peak Performance
30-39 Team
10 1358 BIAKE EPPIKOX 1997 M 1 Avbpeg 57:57 58:05
<29
11 1241 TIHAIXOZ BAZIAHZ 1986 M 6 Avbpeg 58:15 58:18 ENSO FITNESS CLUE
30-39 CHALKIDA
12 1100 KOKKOPHZ 1991 M 7 Avbpeg 58:24 58:30 Protypo club
AITEAOZ 30-39
13 1130 KQXTOYPOX 1995 M 8 Avbpeg 58:09 58:33 Fidt Twv MeBavwy
ANTQNIOZ 30-39
14 1047 APOZATOx 1985 M 2 Avbpeg 58:32 58:35 Freedom running
BAZIAEIOX 40-49 team by Elefeuriou -
ANz APOMEIZ
EYBOIAZ
15 1010 TAAATHZ 1976 M 3 Avbpeg 58:33 58:36 ZAPKAAAPA
MANATIQTHZ 40-49
16 1273 ZKOYPAHZ INANNHXZ 1987 M 9 Avbpeg 58:42 58:45
30-39
17 1080 KAPAMANOX 1987 M 10 Avbpeg 58:50 58:52 ANZ APOMEQN
AHMHTPHZ 30-39 EYBOIAZ
18 1104 KONAPAAHZ ®QTHX 1989 M 11 Avbpeg 58:55 59:04 HappyRunnerTravell
30-39
19 1275 ZMMIAIPHZ BAZIAHX 1979 M 4 Avbpeg 59:27 59:29 Kailas - Nitro2power
40-49
20 1274 TAPAZYPHX 1984 M 5 Avbpeg 1:00:10 1:00:12 Kailas - Nitro2power
MQProx 40-49
21 1203 NIKOAOYT20x 1969 M 1 Avbpeg 1:00:15 1:00:22
KQONZTANTINOZ 50-59
22 1251 PENTAL 1981 M 6 Avépeg  1:00:39  1:00:48  BoGRunners
KQONZTANTINOZ 40-49
23 1018 TIANNAKOIAOY 1988 M 12 Avépeg  1:00:51  1:01:00
XPHXTOZ 30-39
24 1323 TZIPTZIKOZ 1986 M 13 Avbpeg 1:01:01 1:01:07 R=ZN TEAM
API'YPIOZ 30-39
25 1115 KPEMMYAA | 1994 F -1 Muvaikeg 1:01:.07 1:01:11

QANNA 30-39
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Name

AAE=0IOYAOZ
ANE=HX

BEPI'INAAHX
IQANNHX

NTAXIOZ
KONZTANTINOX

BAPEAALZ XAPHZ

BPOYBAKHX
rapProz

KAPATITANNHZ
rapProxz

MOYZOYPAX
MNANAIQTHX

E=APX0XZ GANOZ

XAPXANTHX
AHMHTPIOX

NEZTOPIAHX
[QANNHX

>AKEAAAPHZ
EYAITEAOX

TZINQTHX FQProx

MEAAAX TEQPTIOX

MMAIPAKTAPHX
ANTQONHZ

XATZHIEQPTI0OY
rapProxz

APMAOX BAITEAHZ

OATOZ XMATA

AAPAZ TIQPIOZ

MMEAEAHX
MANATIQTHX

AHMOZX 'EQPT 0%

2MYPOIMNOYAOX
FEQPI10x

2EPAKIQTHX
ANAZTAXIOZ

MMNAAAMITANHE
APIXTEIAHX

MABPIAHX
EMMANOYHA

MOYAOQOIOYAOZ
AANE=ANAPOXZ

TAAAIO ENTY

®EKOXZ GEOAQPHX

YoB Gender AgeRank AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime
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M

M

M

M

2

7
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Avbpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
<29
Avbpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
<29
Avdpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
<29
Avbpeg
60-69
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
30-39
Avdpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
<29
Avbpeg
30-39
Avdpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
<29
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1:03:42

1:03:49

1:03:55
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1:01:21

1:01:24
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1:03:12

1:03:21

1:03:24

1:03:27

1:03:27

1:03:44

1:03:52

1:03:57

1:03:57

1:04:03

1:04:06

1:04:18

1:04:21

1:04:31

1:04:37

1:04:39

1:04:39
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1:05:18

1:05:21

Club
AGRINO

Ave€dpTnTOg

Top Gym
MAAAHNIOI APOME

ExPower

AGRINO

Apopeig EvBoiag
BoUAa

L-crew

L-crew

APIZKOX IQANNINQI

Telmissos

AUA RUNNING TEAN
Lone wolf

>.A. TPIKAAQN



Place Bib

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

1118

1136

1301

1318

1099

1216

1271

1204

1106

1187

1126

1320

1326

1127

1353

1169

1064

1167

401

1030

1058

1101

1012

1306

1088
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Name
KYAQNHX XTAYPO: 1985

AAMIMPOMOYAOY 1993
BINA

TZANEAX 1986
2TEPANOZ

TXIAKAAOZ 1980
AHMHTPHZ

KOKKINAKHX 1985
MNETPOX

MAAIOYPAX 1973
MANATIQTHZ

>KENTZOX 1988
ANAPEAZ

NIPFTANAKHX 1979
MANQAHX
KONTONIKOAAQY 1992

rapProxz

MMNAZAHX 1978
KONXTANTINOX

KONXTANTINIAHX 1990
MIXAAHZ

TZIOYPH MAPIANNA 1993

T>XOYKNAKH 1974
AEXTTIOINA
KONXTANTOIMOYAOX 1972

KQXTAY
XYZAI AAEEANAPOZ 1981

"KOKAX NIKOZ 1972
OEOAQZHXE 2000
STAYPOX

KQXTAKHX 1990
XPIZTO®OPOX
ATTOXTOAQY 1997
PAGAEAANOX
FPHIOPOIMOYAOX 1983

OEOAQPOX

ZOYMIOYAHX 1975
ANAZTAXIOX

KOKOYAA XTEAAA 1980

MEPAZIMIAHE 1979
EYAITEAOX
TOYPXANAI KAEBHX 1992

KAPIOYZA 1964
BAZIAIKH
MNPIMIKIPHX 1984
BAZIAHX
TXATZO0Z 1978

EAEYGEPIOX

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

17

1

19
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19

20

20

21
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10
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23

11

24

24

25

26

Avbpeg
40-49
Muvaikeg
30-39
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
30-39
Muvaikeg
30-39
[uvaikeg
50-59
Avdpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
<29
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
<29
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
50-59
Muvaikeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
30-39
luvaikeg
60-69
Avdpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49

1:05:17

1:05:31

1:05:36

1:06:05

1:06:01

1:06:07

1:06:07

1:06:13

1:06:14

1:06:14

1:06:22

1:06:35
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1:06:39

1:06:51

1:06:53

1:06:44

1:07:08
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1:07:42

1:07:52

1:08:03

1:08:05

1:08:16

YoB Gender AgeRank AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime

1:05:26

1:05:36

1:05:45

1:06:07

1:06:09

1:06:13

1:06:15

1:06:19

1:06:24

1:06:27

1:06:28

1:06:38

1:06:43

1:06:44

1:06:59

1:07:01

1:07:10

1:07:12

1:07:21

1:07:22

1:07:23

1:07:48

1:08:00

1:08:03

1:08:08

1:08:11

1:08:18

Club

Ave€dpTtnTn

AGRINO

BoGRunners

Ave€dptnTtog

AGRINO

Peak performance
OION ATI0Y

>TEGANOY
AyvwoTtog Apopeag

ATOAAQN AYTIKHE
ATTIKHZ

Fit Mosquito

YAY Meoonviag

MaAAnviot Apopeig

FLOGA
Betterself.gr

GALATSI RUNNERS



Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Club

80 196 0GUZ GOZDE 1980 F 2 luvaikeg  1:08:43 1:08:49 Galatsi Runners
40-49
81 488 BAAAZIQTHXZ 1973 M 12 Avbpeg 1:08:36 1:08:55
OANAZHX 50-59
82 1277 ZOYAHZ 1973 M 13 Avbpeg 1.08:36 1:09:08 AUA RUNNING TEAN
KONZTANTINOX 50-59
83 1155 MAITEA MANGOX 1979 M 27 Avbpeg 1.08:54 1:09:13
40-49
84 1035 AEMNAXITAZ 1981 M 28 Avbpeg 1:08:53 1:09:14
ANTQNHZ 40-49
85 1059 ZYTOYPHX XPHZTOX 1974 M 14 Avbpeg 1:.09:24 1:09:36
50-59
86 1317 TZEAENTHZ 1986 M 25 Avbpeg 1:09:21 1:09:39
AAEZANAPOX 30-39
87 1336 ®OYZAX TAKHZ 1963 M 2 Avbpeg 1:09:38 1:09:43
60-69
88 1333 OEPENTINOX 1984 M 29 Avbpeg 1.09:38 1:10:02 Galatsi Runners
MANATIQTHZ 40-49
89 1137 AAIKAPHX 1994 M 26 Avbpeg 1:09:45 1:10:06 Runaways262
KQONZTANTINOX 30-39
90 1350 XPIZTO®OPAKHXZ 1986 M 27 Avbpeg 1:10:11 1:10:19
NTINOZ 30-39
91 1164 MAPKIAH 1976 F 3 luvaikeg  1:10:12 1:10:19
NIKOAETTA 40-49
92 1191 MMEPTZIAZ 1982 M 30 Avbpeg 1:10:07 1:10:21
FEQPIrI0ox 40-49
93 1180 MOZXQY POYAA 1979 F 4 Muvaikeg 1:10:25 1:10:28
40-49
94 1231 MNANAXZTAMATIOY 1978 M 31 Avbpeg 1:10:21 1:10:33 MaAnviototl Spopelg
FANNHXZ 40-49
95 1325 TZOAKAX 1984 M 32 Avbpeg 1:10:35 1:10:46 Anakasa
AAEZANAPOX 40-49
96 1060 ZYTOYPHZ XPHZTOX 1994 M 28 Avbpeg 1:10:26 1:10:54
30-39
97 480 BAITEAHX 1995 M 29 Avbpeg 1:10:55 1:10:57
BAZIAEIOX 30-39
98 1042 AOYBINQO® 1976 F 5 luvaikeg  1:10:52 1:11:01 ZAPKAAAPA
AEMONIA 40-49
99 366 AAE=ANAPOY 1971 M 15 Avbpeg 1:10:50 1:11:02 Svarnas coaching
KONZTANTINOX 50-59
100 1051 EYZTPATIOY 1981 M 33 Avbpeg 1:10:54 1:11:07
KQONZTANTINOZ 40-49
101 511 BAZIAEIAAHZ 1976 M 34 Avbpeg 1:.10:37 1:11:12
MANATIQTHZ 40-49
102 1200 NIKOAAIAHZ 1981 M 35 Avbpeg 1:10:37 1:11:12
NIKOAAOZ 40-49
103 1261 ZAPANTAKHX 1970 M 16 Avbpeg 1:10:40 1:11:17
ANTQNHZ 50-59
104 1110 KOZIY®AX 1972 M 17 Avbpeg 1:10:46 1:11:20 AUA RUNNING TEAN
FEQPIriox 50-59
105 1328 TZOYTZAZ MAPIOX 1995 M 30 Avbpeg 1:10:43 1:11:21
30-39
106 1014 TEQPIFAKOMOYAOX 1994 M 31 Avbpeg 1:11:06 1:11:28 ZoneX

ANTQNIOX 30-39
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Name
>OAAATOY EAENH 1985

AOYAOXZ AHMHTPHX 1974

AAAM TTANNHX 1995
STAMATIAAHX 1962
NIKOX

TARANCHENKO 1983
ANTON

KAZTANAKHZ 1982
XPHXTOX

MANTAZHZ 1984
2TPATOX

AIAKOITOYAOX 1976
KYPIAKOX

MOYTEBEAHZ NIKOX 1992
AAMIMPOINOYAOZ 1971
FEQPTIOX

ZAJMI HAJRI 1970
MNOMMHXZ METPOX 1995
KPHTIKOMNOYAQY 1975

EAENH
AOYAOYMOINOYAOY 1963

MIXAHA

APAKOY MYPTQ 1993
TEPZH ATTEAA 1974
NOMIKOX INQPIrox 1983
®IAAINOY 1977
EYOYMIOX

NTITPINTAKHX AAE= 2000
AYMIMEPHX MAPIOY 1977
MAKPHZ NIKOAAX 1995

META=AX ZIMYPOZ 1963

MMAAOYX 1976
AOYTZIKA
KIKIONHX 2003

KONXTANTINOX

MANTEAAKOZ 1981
MANTEAHZ

FKONTOINANNHX 1983
AHMHTPHZ

F

M

M

M

6
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Muvaikeg
40-49
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Avbpeg
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Avbpeg
60-69

Avdpeg
40-49
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40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avdpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
50-59
Avdpeg
50-59
Avbpeg
30-39
luvaikeg
50-59
Avdpeg
60-69
Muvaikeg
30-39
Muvaikeg
50-59
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
<29
Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
30-39
Avbpeg
60-69
[uvaikeg
40-49
Avbpeg
<29

Avbpeg
40-49
Avbpeg
40-49
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1:13:08
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1:12:59

1:13:09

1:13:25

1:13:28

1:13:19
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1:12:17

1:12:39
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1:13:04

1:13:06

1:13:10

1:13:12

1:13:18

1:13:19

1:13:19

1:13:33

1:13:34

1:13:39

1:13:43

1:13:46

1:13:48

1:14:00

1:14:02

1:14:04

1:14:14

1:14:16

1:14:22
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TeApnooog

EYKAHX XYAAOIO%
APOMEQN NOTION
MPOAXTION

JHI STEAMSHIP CO

A.N.2 APOMEQN
EYBOIAZ

Sunshinehome
running team

AME MIATIAAHX
MAPAGQONOZ

Galatsi raner

Tzanetakis Lab-
FLOGA

Perama runners

HRT

AGRINO

Skywomen running
team

YOANoyog ApopEwy
Aptag AUA Running
Team

AMNX TEAMHZX0X
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1361
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1113
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1175

1159
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257
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1206

327

1097

1006

1157

1292

1170

1217

387

1068

1269

1074

1131

1037

Name
> XOINAZ IQANNHZ 1973 M
EQPTAPAKQOY 1981 F
KYPIAKH
ITAAOY EIPHNH 2003 F
MPAlIAY AAKHX 1972 M
XAAAOYTIHX 1996 M
AHMHTPHZ
KOYTZOMANOY 1982 F
AOGHNA
BIONH AAEZANAPA 1995 F
MHAAY ®PATKIZKOYX 1972 M
MAKPHZ G0AQPHE 1981 M
KOYPAKOX 2009 M
KQONZTANTINOX
KOYPAKOZ 1977 M
AHMHTPHXZ
ABTZOIAOY NIKOX 1993 M
KOAAITH XAPA 1988 F
NOYZIAZ 1976 M
AMOZTOAHZ
AOHNAIOE 1976 M
AHMHTPHX
KETZETZHZ 1971 M
FEQPI10X
>AXAKIAN OBANNEX 1976 M
MAZAPAKHX 1965 M
METPOX
2TOYOHX 1986 M
TEPAXIMOX
MAYPOMATHZXZ 1979 M
MANOX
NMANATOIMOYAOX 1968 M
KQ>XTAX
ANAZTAZIAAHZ 1994 M
MANNHZ
KAMBITHX 1999 M
AHMHTPHZX
JIMATOX AEYTEPHZ 1985 M
KATTMAX 1979 M
AHMHTPIOZ
AAIOZ NIKOX 1975 M
AHMHTPAKAKHZ 1986 M
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11

23

45

12

46

36

47
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24

49

37

50

25

38

13

51

52

26

39

Avbpeg
50-59

Muvaikeg
40-49

luvaikeg
<29

Avbpeg
50-59

Avbpeg
<29

Muvaikeg
40-49

Muvaikeg
30-39

Avdpeg
50-59

Avbpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
<29

Avdpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
30-39

luvaikeg
30-39

Avdpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
50-59

Avbpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
60-69

Avbpeg
30-39

Avbpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
50-59

Avbpeg
30-39

Avbpeg
<29

Avbpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
40-49

Avbpeg
50-59

Avbpeg
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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:14:09

:14:06

:14:02

:14:28

:14:42

:14:41

:14:39

:14:38

:14:49

:14:55

:15:02

:15:09

:15:09

:14:52

:14:59

:15:18

:14:54

:15:25

:15:26

:15:40

:15:36

:15:36

:16:23

:16:18

:16:37

:16:57

:16:53

YoB Gender AgeRank AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime

1:14:24

1:14:25

1:14:29

1:14:35

1:14:43

1:14:50

1:14:53

1:14:57

1:15:06

1:15:08

1:15:16

1:15:16

1:15:16

1:15:20

1:15:22

1:15:26

1:15:33

1:15:36

1:15:38

1:15:51

1:15:55

1:16:11

1:16:29

1:16:44

1:16:57

1:17:00

1:17:04

Club

A.M.Z. Apopgwy
EvBolag

A% APOMEIX
EYBOIAX_AYKOI
KEXAIIOTAQY

L-crew
AN~ APOMEQN

EYBOIAX

AlNY APOMEQN
EYBOIAZ

Apolon

DSA Running Team

BeYOUnique

AlY AGHNAIOI
APOMEIX

RAFINA RUNNERS

X

O®KA Ayiag



Place Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRank AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Club
NIKOAAOZ 30-39 Mapackeung
160 1312 TZAKAAHZ 1995 M 40 Avbpeg 1:16:28 1:17:06
OEOAQPOX 30-39
161 1149 AOYPAHXZ 1995 M 41 Avbpeg 1:16:48 1:17:13
BAZIAEIOX 30-39
162 1335 O®IAOIMOYAOZ 1960 M 7 Avbpeg 1:16:51 1:17:20
MEPIKAHZ 60-69
163 1239 TIETPIKKOZ 19

MANATIQTHZ



